
SHOOTING CLUB "IVANI Ć", IVANIĆ GRAD - CROATIA

RESULTS

14th CROATIA CUP - IVANIĆ GRAD 19-21.06.2009.

19-21.06.2009.

FIELD CROSSBOW - IR 1800



14th CROATIA CUP - IVANIĆ GRAD 19-21.06.2009.

TEAM RESULTS

  SD "DUBRAVA 1094"  Dubrava I  /CRO
Name and Surname Club/Country 65m 50m 35m Total Total Team Rank
Tihana Odlešić "Dubrava 1094" 264 279 268 811
Domagoj Pereglin "Dubrava 1094" 259 283 283 825
Željko Tijan "Dubrava 1094" 256 280 282 818

   PGSD  "Zagreb" /CRO
Name and Surname Club/Country 65m 50m 35m Total Total Team Rank
Valentina Kozumplik PGSD "Zagreb" 250 279 230 759
Nikolina Krivanek PGSD "Zagreb" 261 266 273 800
Branka Pereglin PGSD "Zagreb" 264 268 272 804

   SK "POŽEGA" Požega /CRO
Name and Surname Club/Country 65m 50m 35m Total Total Team Rank
Milena Bosanac SK "Požega" 261 276 264 801
Maja Bosanac 262 268 264 794 2350
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Maja Bosanac SK "Požega" 262 268 264 794
Ivana Fićković SK "Požega" 244 245 266 755

   SD "DUBRAVA 1094" II Dubrava /CRO
Name and Surname Club/Country 65m 50m 35m Total Total Team Rank
Valentina Pereglin "Dubrava 1094" 266 267 275 808
Marijan Kajfeš "Dubrava 1094" 236 270 273 779
Domagoj Župan "Dubrava 1094" 236 252 223 711

  ŠSK  "Dub" Malinska /CRO
Name and Surname Club/Country 65m 50m 35m Total Total Team Rank
Andrej Krstinić "Dub" Malinska 262 274 281 817
Emanuel Dorčić "Dub" Malinska 190 250 255 695
Bogdan Nenadić "Dub" Malinska 248 261 259 768

  Opava / CZE
Name and Surname Club/Country 65m 50m 35m Total Total Team Rank
Ondrej Grošaft CZE 200 217 250 667
Dalibor Lhotsky CZE 244 259 256 759
Hanka Nedelnikova CZE 240 251 256 747

  SK "IVANI Ć" Ivani ć Grad /CRO
Name and Surname Club/Country 65m 50m 35m Total Total Team Rank
Milenko Šaško  "Ivanić" 263 278 275 816
19-21.06.2009. "Ivanić" 260 281 277 818
Željko Duh "Ivanić" 208 0 0 208
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14th CROATIA CUP
IVANIĆ GRAD, 19-21.06.2009.

First competition day Second competition day TOTAL
65m 50m 35m Tot 1. day 10 10 35m 50m 65m Tot 2. day 10 10 1+2 d ay FIN TOTAL 10 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 Valentina Pereglin Dubrava 1094 / CRO cad 266 267 275 808 17 15 90 286 267 251 804 17 16 90 1612 88 1700 34 31
2 Marijan Kajfeš Dubrava 1094 / CRO cad 236 270 273 779 16 7 90 278 251 247 776 18 5 90 1555 89 1644 34 12
3 Ivana Fićković Požega / CRO cad 244 246 266 756 6 7 90 275 234 244 753 14 8 90 1509 83 1592 20 15
4 Valentina Kozumplik PGSD Zagreb / CRO cad 250 279 230 759 12 11 90 255 242 227 724 11 5 90 1483 89 1572 23 16
5 Hana Nedelnikova Opava / CZE cad 240 251 256 747 9 10 90 259 244 225 728 6 7 90 1475 79 1554 15 17
6 Emanuel Dorčić Dub, Malinska / CRO cad 190 250 255 695 6 3 90 246 216 186 648 3 5 90 1343 85 1428 9 8
7 Ondrej Grošaft Opava / CZE cad 200 217 250 667 3 2 90 204 225 209 638 3 5 90 1305 75 1380 6 7

1 Domagoj Pereglin Dubrava 1094 / CRO jun 259 283 283 825 25 16 90 283 266 250 799 17 16 90 1624 1624 42 32
2 Maja Bosanac Požega / CRO jun 262 268 264 794 11 10 90 279 260 235 774 19 11 90 1568 1568 30 21

Categ.

JUNIORS

CADETS

Pl. Name Surname& Club

2 Maja Bosanac Požega / CRO jun 262 268 264 794 11 10 90 279 260 235 774 19 11 90 1568 1568 30 21
3 Domagoj Župan Dubrava 1094 / CRO jun 236 252 223 711 10 13 90 262 249 225 736 9 5 90 1447 1447 19 18

1 Tihana Odlešić Dubrava 1094 / CRO wom 264 279 268 811 21 11 90 285 274 258 817 15 15 90 1628 1628 36 26
2 Branka Pereglin PGSD Zagreb / CRO wom 264 268 272 804 11 12 90 275 259 264 798 14 13 90 1602 1602 25 25
3 Nikolina Krivanek PGSD Zagreb / CRO wom 261 266 273 800 6 13 90 282 265 254 801 18 10 90 1601 1601 24 23
4 Milena Bosanac Požega / CRO wom 261 276 264 801 14 12 90 277 262 243 782 14 9 90 1583 1583 28 21

1 Andrej Krstinić Dub, Malinska / CRO men 262 274 281 817 23 16 90 282 276 258 816 29 9 90 1633 94 1727 52 25
2 Ivica Tomljanović Požega / CRO men 260 271 277 808 13 20 90 280 277 257 814 15 16 90 1622 91 1713 28 36
3 Željko Tijan Dubrava 1094 / CRO men 256 280 282 818 23 12 90 275 270 253 798 23 12 90 1616 94 1710 46 24
4 Zoran Špoler GSD Požega 1871 / CROmen 255 272 285 812 20 19 90 284 266 248 798 16 10 90 1610 90 1700 36 29
5 Otto Makela Finland / FIN men 255 275 263 793 9 15 90 273 261 251 785 13 8 90 1578 87 1665 22 23
6 Bogdan Nenadić Dub, Malinska / CRO men 248 261 259 768 8 10 90 277 251 234 762 16 8 90 1530 84 1614 24 18
7 Goran Belobrajdić Ivanić / CRO men 260 281 277 818 17 11 90 280 262 243 785 11 12 90 1603 0 1603 28 23
8 Dalibor Lhotsky Opava / CZE men 244 259 256 759 9 5 90 256 254 238 748 9 10 90 1507 88 1595 18 15
9 Milenko Šaško Ivanić / CRO men 263 278 275 816 14 17 90 0 0 0 0 90 816 816 14 17

1 Istvan Matrai Hungary / HUN sen 264 275 270 809 23 8 90 280 266 247 793 16 10 90 1602 1602 39 18
19-21.06.2009.2 Aleksander Karama Estonia / EST sen 238 260 264 762 13 5 90 272 265 245 782 14 9 90 1544 1544 27 14

3 Željko Duh Ivanić Grad / CRO sen 208 0 0 208 1 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 208 208 1 0

SENIORS

LADIES

MEN



14th CROATIA CUP - IVANIĆ GRAD 19-21.06.2009.

FINAL SHOOTING

FINAL CADET
Rank Name Surname Club/Country 1+2 day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FIN. Total Shoting place

1. Valentina Pereglin Dubrava 1094 / CRO 1612 8 8 9 8 9 10 10 9 9 8 88 1700 1
2. Marijan Kajfeš Dubrava 1094 / CRO 1555 7 9 10 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 89 1644 2
3. Ivana Fićković Požega / CRO 1509 9 8 9 10 7 10 9 9 4 8 83 1592 3
4. Valentina Kozumplik PGSD Zagreb / CRO 1483 10 9 9 10 8 8 10 9 8 8 89 1572 44. Valentina Kozumplik PGSD Zagreb / CRO 1483 10 10 89 1572 4
5. Hana Nedelnikova Opava / CZE 1475 7 6 10 4 6 9 8 9 10 10 79 1554 5
6. Emanuel Dorčić Dub, Malinska / CRO 1343 8 8 10 8 9 10 8 9 7 8 85 1428 6
7. Ondrej Grošaft Opava / CZE 1305 5 7 9 9 5 6 7 9 9 9 75 1380 7

FINAL MEN

Rank Name Surname Club/Country 1+2 day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FIN. Total Shoting place

1. Andrej Krstinić Dub, Malinska / CRO 1633 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 94 1727 1
2. Ivica Tomljanović Požega / CRO 1622 9 10 10 10 8 8 8 10 10 8 91 1713 2
3. Željko Tijan Dubrava 1094 / CRO 1616 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 7 94 1710 3
4. Zoran Špoler GSD Požega 1871 / CRO 1610 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 90 1700 4
5. Otto Mäkelä Finland / FIN 1578 10 10 10 8 9 9 8 8 6 9 87 1665 6
6. Bogdan Nenadić Dub, Malinska / CRO 1530 9 9 9 10 8 7 8 7 9 8 84 1614 7
7. Goran Belobrajdić Ivanić / CRO 1603 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1603 5
8. Dalibor Lhotsky Opava / CZE 1507 9 9 8 10 8 9 9 9 9 8 88 1595 8


